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      G/54C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         71.132,00         51.541,03         19.590,97  72,46         51.541,03              0,00  72,46         51.541,03              0,00  72,46         51.541,03              0,00  72,46

      G/54C/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC                 8.100,00          2.681,40          5.418,60  33,10          2.681,40              0,00  33,10          2.681,40              0,00  33,10          2.681,40              0,00  33,10

      G/54C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        196.913,00        150.832,92         46.080,08  76,60        150.832,92              0,00  76,60        150.832,92              0,00  76,60        150.832,92              0,00  76,60

      G/54C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                284.949,00        281.966,58          2.982,42  98,95        281.966,58              0,00  98,95        281.966,58              0,00  98,95        281.966,58              0,00  98,95

      G/54C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O                62.125,00         54.375,76          7.749,24  87,53         54.375,76              0,00  87,53         54.375,76              0,00  87,53         54.375,76              0,00  87,53

      G/54C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                126.541,00        107.787,23         18.753,77  85,18        107.787,23              0,00  85,18        107.787,23              0,00  85,18        107.787,23              0,00  85,18

      G/54C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO         61.128,00         46.656,40         14.471,60  76,33         46.656,40              0,00  76,33         46.656,40              0,00  76,33         46.656,40              0,00  76,33

      G/54C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                         159.027,00        123.079,04         35.947,96  77,40        123.079,04              0,00  77,40        123.079,04              0,00  77,40        123.079,04              0,00  77,40

      G/54C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO              376.897,00        262.561,16        114.335,84  69,66        262.561,16              0,00  69,66        262.561,16              0,00  69,66        262.561,16              0,00  69,66

      G/54C/14998/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORÍA           419.007,00        285.850,33        133.156,67  68,22        285.850,33              0,00  68,22        285.850,33              0,00  68,22        285.850,33              0,00  68,22

      G/54C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 66.002,00         59.141,76          6.860,24  89,61         59.141,76              0,00  89,61         59.141,76              0,00  89,61         59.141,76              0,00  89,61

      G/54C/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                91.227,00         38.230,27         52.996,73  41,91         38.230,27              0,00  41,91         38.230,27              0,00  41,91         38.230,27              0,00  41,91

      G/54C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               635.190,00        426.627,15        208.562,85  67,17        426.627,15              0,00  67,17        426.627,15              0,00  67,17        426.627,15              0,00  67,17

      G/54C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                89.101,00         27.323,27         61.777,73  30,67         27.323,27              0,00  30,67         27.323,27              0,00  30,67         27.323,27              0,00  30,67

      G/54C/19070/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA                83.406,00              0,00         83.406,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.730.745,00      1.918.654,30        812.090,70  70,26      1.918.654,30              0,00  70,26      1.918.654,30              0,00  70,26      1.918.654,30              0,00  70,26

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.730.745,00      1.918.654,30        812.090,70  70,26      1.918.654,30              0,00  70,26      1.918.654,30              0,00  70,26      1.918.654,30              0,00  70,26

      G/54C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               547.464,00        317.885,18        229.578,82  58,07        317.885,18              0,00  58,07        236.062,07         81.823,11  43,12        236.062,07              0,00  43,12

      G/54C/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.500,00          1.913,42           -413,42 127,56          1.913,42              0,00 127,56            445,44          1.467,98  29,70            445,44              0,00  29,70

      G/54C/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       90.435,34        133.041,93        -42.606,59 147,11        133.041,93              0,00 147,11         72.309,98         60.731,95  79,96         72.309,98              0,00  79,96

      G/54C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00         79.532,64        -79.532,64   0,00         79.532,64              0,00   0,00         50.854,87         28.677,77   0,00         37.507,30         13.347,57   0,00

      G/54C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 28.085,00         19.467,72          8.617,28  69,32         19.467,72              0,00  69,32          3.122,28         16.345,44  11,12          3.122,28              0,00  11,12

      G/54C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                27.515,00         62.081,01        -34.566,01 225,63         62.081,01              0,00 225,63         29.902,19         32.178,82 108,68         29.902,19              0,00 108,68

      G/54C/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          55.000,00         10.122,51         44.877,49  18,40         10.122,51              0,00  18,40            887,16          9.235,35   1,61            887,16              0,00   1,61

      G/54C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          23.230,66         19.776,50          3.454,16  85,13         19.776,50              0,00  85,13          9.864,18          9.912,32  42,46          9.835,96             28,22  42,34

      G/54C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.200,00          1.232,00            -32,00 102,67          1.232,00              0,00 102,67          1.232,00              0,00 102,67          1.232,00              0,00 102,67

      G/54C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                18.150,00         11.879,99          6.270,01  65,45         11.879,99              0,00  65,45          2.260,49          9.619,50  12,45          2.260,49              0,00  12,45

      G/54C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.495,00         33.102,79         77.392,21  29,96         33.102,79              0,00  29,96         29.221,76          3.881,03  26,45         29.117,66            104,10  26,35

      G/54C/22101/00  AGUA                                44.000,00         44.076,84            -76,84 100,17         44.076,84              0,00 100,17         44.076,84              0,00 100,17         44.076,84              0,00 100,17

      G/54C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.341,00          3.590,06         -1.249,06 153,36          3.590,06              0,00 153,36          1.108,62          2.481,44  47,36          1.108,62              0,00  47,36

      G/54C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            6.500,00            756,83          5.743,17  11,64            756,83              0,00  11,64            756,83              0,00  11,64            756,83              0,00  11,64

      G/54C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   29.831,42         19.671,29         10.160,13  65,94         19.671,29              0,00  65,94         14.071,78          5.599,51  47,17         14.071,78              0,00  47,17

      G/54C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               788.496,31        786.769,42          1.726,89  99,78        786.769,42              0,00  99,78        693.496,31         93.273,11  87,95        693.496,31              0,00  87,95

      G/54C/22117/00  MATERIAL DE LABORATORIOS            24.475,00          7.783,27         16.691,73  31,80          7.783,27              0,00  31,80              0,00          7.783,27   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          1.235,00          3.248,74         -2.013,74 263,06          3.248,74              0,00 263,06          1.483,07          1.765,67 120,09          1.483,07              0,00 120,09

      G/54C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                3.670,00          8.032,19         -4.362,19 218,86          8.032,19              0,00 218,86          2.768,75          5.263,44  75,44          2.768,75              0,00  75,44

      G/54C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00          1.362,46         -1.362,46   0,00          1.362,46              0,00   0,00            503,48            858,98   0,00            479,40             24,08   0,00

      G/54C/22309/00  OTROS                               10.000,00         19.621,41         -9.621,41 196,21         19.621,41              0,00 196,21          1.229,41         18.392,00  12,29          1.229,41              0,00  12,29

      G/54C/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                14.143,72              0,00         14.143,72   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       14.000,00          7.089,80          6.910,20  50,64          7.089,80              0,00  50,64          5.632,49          1.457,31  40,23          4.050,77          1.581,72  28,93

      G/54C/22500/00  ESTATALES                           15.000,00         16.966,09         -1.966,09 113,11         16.966,09              0,00 113,11         16.966,09              0,00 113,11         16.966,09              0,00 113,11

      G/54C/22501/00  LOCALES                            109.404,00         66.956,09         42.447,91  61,20         66.956,09              0,00  61,20         66.956,09              0,00  61,20         66.724,79            231,30  60,99

      G/54C/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                            500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 1.284,70          1.284,70              0,00 100,00          1.284,70              0,00 100,00            524,21            760,49  40,80            524,21              0,00  40,80

      G/54C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                27.955,46         27.157,45            798,01  97,15         27.157,45              0,00  97,15         22.793,05          4.364,40  81,53         16.793,06          5.999,99  60,07

      G/54C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            26.206,00          5.176,79         21.029,21  19,75          5.176,79              0,00  19,75          2.536,97          2.639,82   9,68          2.536,97              0,00   9,68

      G/54C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00          7.279,63         -7.279,63   0,00          7.279,63              0,00   0,00          7.279,63              0,00   0,00          7.279,63              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 6.940,00          1.798,00          5.142,00  25,91          1.798,00              0,00  25,91          1.688,00            110,00  24,32          1.688,00              0,00  24,32

      G/54C/22609/00  OTROS                            1.106.437,94        979.063,91        127.374,03  88,49        909.664,81         69.399,10  82,22        713.272,03        196.392,78  64,47        683.272,03         30.000,00  61,75

      G/54C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 6.185,00          7.495,00         -1.310,00 121,18          7.495,00              0,00 121,18          7.495,00              0,00 121,18          7.495,00              0,00 121,18
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      G/54C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         71.132,00              0,00         71.132,00              0,00

      G/54C/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC                 8.100,00              0,00          8.100,00              0,00

      G/54C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        196.913,00              0,00        196.913,00              0,00

      G/54C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                284.949,00              0,00        284.949,00              0,00

      G/54C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O                62.125,00              0,00         62.125,00              0,00

      G/54C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                126.541,00              0,00        126.541,00              0,00

      G/54C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO         61.128,00              0,00         61.128,00              0,00

      G/54C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                         159.027,00              0,00        159.027,00              0,00

      G/54C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO              376.897,00              0,00        376.897,00              0,00

      G/54C/14998/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORÍA           419.007,00              0,00        419.007,00              0,00

      G/54C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 66.002,00              0,00         66.002,00              0,00

      G/54C/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                91.227,00              0,00         91.227,00              0,00

      G/54C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               635.190,00              0,00        635.190,00              0,00

      G/54C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                89.101,00              0,00         89.101,00              0,00

      G/54C/19070/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA                83.406,00              0,00         83.406,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.730.745,00              0,00      2.730.745,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.730.745,00              0,00      2.730.745,00              0,00

      G/54C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               547.464,00              0,00        547.464,00              0,00

      G/54C/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       32.106,00         58.329,34         90.435,34              0,00

      G/54C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 28.085,00              0,00         28.085,00              0,00

      G/54C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                27.515,00              0,00         27.515,00              0,00

      G/54C/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           5.000,00         50.000,00         55.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          71.054,00        -47.823,34         23.230,66              0,00

      G/54C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00              0,00

      G/54C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                18.150,00              0,00         18.150,00              0,00

      G/54C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.495,00              0,00        110.495,00              0,00

      G/54C/22101/00  AGUA                                44.000,00              0,00         44.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.341,00              0,00          2.341,00              0,00

      G/54C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            6.500,00              0,00          6.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   80.463,00        -50.631,58         29.831,42              0,00

      G/54C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO             1.403.166,00       -614.669,69        788.496,31              0,00

      G/54C/22117/00  MATERIAL DE LABORATORIOS            24.475,00              0,00         24.475,00              0,00

      G/54C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          1.235,00              0,00          1.235,00              0,00

      G/54C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                3.670,00              0,00          3.670,00              0,00

      G/54C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/22309/00  OTROS                               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                54.863,00        -40.719,28         14.143,72              0,00

      G/54C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22500/00  ESTATALES                           15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22501/00  LOCALES                            109.404,00              0,00        109.404,00              0,00

      G/54C/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                            500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                10.680,00         -9.395,30          1.284,70              0,00

      G/54C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                70.305,00        -42.349,54         27.955,46              0,00

      G/54C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            26.206,00              0,00         26.206,00              0,00

      G/54C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                95.705,00        -88.765,00          6.940,00              0,00

      G/54C/22609/00  OTROS                            1.000.486,00        105.951,94      1.106.437,94              0,00

      G/54C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 6.185,00              0,00          6.185,00              0,00
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      G/54C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    475.196,00        599.360,36       -124.164,36 126,13        599.360,35              0,01 126,13        485.264,32        114.096,03 102,12        485.063,69            200,63 102,08

      G/54C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          427.083,00        435.249,29         -8.166,29 101,91        435.249,29              0,00 101,91        286.001,79        149.247,50  66,97        286.001,79              0,00  66,97

      G/54C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS          4.719,00          4.719,00              0,00 100,00          4.719,00              0,00 100,00              0,00          4.719,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22709/00  OTROS                            3.341.651,24      3.272.139,89         69.511,35  97,92      3.272.139,89              0,00  97,92      2.594.244,93        677.894,96  77,63      2.591.703,93          2.541,00  77,56

      G/54C/22710/00  CATERING                             7.250,00          4.046,35          3.203,65  55,81          4.046,35              0,00  55,81          2.019,55          2.026,80  27,86          2.019,55              0,00  27,86

      G/54C/22712/00  TRADUCCIONES E INTER                12.420,00          1.543,29         10.876,71  12,43          1.543,29              0,00  12,43          1.543,29              0,00  12,43          1.543,29              0,00  12,43

      G/54C/22718/00  ACT.RELACIONADAS CON                34.848,00         19.975,74         14.872,26  57,32         19.975,74              0,00  57,32          8.799,20         11.176,54  25,25          8.799,20              0,00  25,25

      G/54C/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN              17.020,00              0,00         17.020,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/23000/00  DIETAS                              37.643,75         28.864,05          8.779,70  76,68         28.864,05              0,00  76,68         21.218,82          7.645,23  56,37         18.436,98          2.781,84  48,98

      G/54C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.084,87          3.084,87              0,00 100,00          3.084,87              0,00 100,00          3.084,87              0,00 100,00          3.084,87              0,00 100,00

      G/54C/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                    0,00          8.779,70         -8.779,70   0,00          8.779,70              0,00   0,00          8.779,70              0,00   0,00          8.779,70              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/24000/00  MATERIAL, SUMINISTRO                52.781,70         52.770,33             11,37  99,98         52.770,33              0,00  99,98         49.423,48          3.346,85  93,64         49.423,48              0,00  93,64

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.555.378,11      7.135.748,53        419.629,58  94,45      7.066.349,42         69.399,11  93,53      5.501.181,02      1.565.168,40  72,81      5.444.340,57         56.840,45  72,06

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       7.555.378,11      7.135.748,53        419.629,58  94,45      7.066.349,42         69.399,11  93,53      5.501.181,02      1.565.168,40  72,81      5.444.340,57         56.840,45  72,06

      G/54C/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS            12.353,62         12.353,62              0,00 100,00         12.353,62              0,00 100,00          8.520,87          3.832,75  68,97          8.520,87              0,00  68,97

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             12.353,62         12.353,62              0,00 100,00         12.353,62              0,00 100,00          8.520,87          3.832,75  68,97          8.520,87              0,00  68,97

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               12.353,62         12.353,62              0,00 100,00         12.353,62              0,00 100,00          8.520,87          3.832,75  68,97          8.520,87              0,00  68,97

      G/54C/66001/00  PATRIMONIALES                       35.000,00         35.000,00              0,00 100,00         35.000,00              0,00 100,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               148.930,67         86.400,22         62.530,45  58,01         86.400,22              0,00  58,01         21.920,32         64.479,90  14,72         21.920,32              0,00  14,72

      G/54C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                           5.335,00              0,00          5.335,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS           1.027.380,90        987.922,72         39.458,18  96,16        987.922,72              0,00  96,16          4.618,39        983.304,33   0,45          4.618,39              0,00   0,45

      G/54C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.560,00          4.685,12         25.874,88  15,33          4.685,12              0,00  15,33          4.685,12              0,00  15,33          4.685,12              0,00  15,33

      G/54C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 20.691,00          9.933,13         10.757,87  48,01          9.933,13              0,00  48,01          9.933,13              0,00  48,01          9.933,13              0,00  48,01

      G/54C/66601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                 2.314,50              0,00          2.314,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00         34.003,10        -34.003,10   0,00         34.003,10              0,00   0,00         34.003,10              0,00   0,00         34.003,10              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.288.212,07      1.157.944,29        130.267,78  89,89      1.157.944,29              0,00  89,89         75.160,06      1.082.784,23   5,83         75.160,06              0,00   5,83

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.288.212,07      1.157.944,29        130.267,78  89,89      1.157.944,29              0,00  89,89         75.160,06      1.082.784,23   5,83         75.160,06              0,00   5,83

      G/54C/91001/00  CON OTROS TERCEROS                  83.213,20         83.213,20              0,00 100,00         83.213,20              0,00 100,00         83.213,20              0,00 100,00         83.213,20              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             83.213,20         83.213,20              0,00 100,00         83.213,20              0,00 100,00         83.213,20              0,00 100,00         83.213,20              0,00 100,00

**    9  PASIVOS FINANCIEROS                              83.213,20         83.213,20              0,00 100,00         83.213,20              0,00 100,00         83.213,20              0,00 100,00         83.213,20              0,00 100,00

***   114001  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     11.669.902,00     10.307.913,94      1.361.988,06  88,33     10.238.514,83         69.399,11  87,73      7.586.729,45      2.651.785,38  65,01      7.529.889,00         56.840,45  64,52

****  1140  CONSORCIO PARQUE DE LAS CIENCI            11.669.902,00     10.307.913,94      1.361.988,06  88,33     10.238.514,83         69.399,11  87,73      7.586.729,45      2.651.785,38  65,01      7.529.889,00         56.840,45  64,52
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      G/54C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    475.196,00              0,00        475.196,00              0,00

      G/54C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          427.083,00              0,00        427.083,00              0,00

      G/54C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS          5.000,00           -281,00          4.719,00              0,00

      G/54C/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            25.000,00        -25.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/22709/00  OTROS                            3.542.377,00       -200.725,76      3.341.651,24              0,00

      G/54C/22710/00  CATERING                             7.250,00              0,00          7.250,00              0,00

      G/54C/22712/00  TRADUCCIONES E INTER                12.420,00              0,00         12.420,00              0,00

      G/54C/22718/00  ACT.RELACIONADAS CON                34.848,00              0,00         34.848,00              0,00

      G/54C/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN              17.020,00              0,00         17.020,00              0,00

      G/54C/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.400,00         -2.756,25         37.643,75              0,00

      G/54C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          16.500,00        -13.415,13          3.084,87              0,00

      G/54C/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/24000/00  MATERIAL, SUMINISTRO               128.000,00        -75.218,30         52.781,70              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          8.552.847,00       -997.468,89      7.555.378,11              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       8.552.847,00       -997.468,89      7.555.378,11              0,00

      G/54C/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS            10.000,00          2.353,62         12.353,62              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             10.000,00          2.353,62         12.353,62              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               10.000,00          2.353,62         12.353,62              0,00

      G/54C/66001/00  PATRIMONIALES                       20.520,00         14.480,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00        148.930,67        148.930,67              0,00

      G/54C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                           5.335,00              0,00          5.335,00              0,00

      G/54C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             194.490,00        832.890,90      1.027.380,90              0,00

      G/54C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.560,00              0,00         30.560,00              0,00

      G/54C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 20.691,00              0,00         20.691,00              0,00

      G/54C/66601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/66905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                 3.500,00         -1.185,50          2.314,50              0,00

      G/54C/66909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            293.096,00        995.116,07      1.288.212,07              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              293.096,00        995.116,07      1.288.212,07              0,00

      G/54C/91001/00  CON OTROS TERCEROS                  83.214,00             -0,80         83.213,20              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             83.214,00             -0,80         83.213,20              0,00

**    9  PASIVOS FINANCIEROS                              83.214,00             -0,80         83.213,20              0,00

***   114001  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     11.669.902,00              0,00     11.669.902,00              0,00

****  1140  CONSORCIO PARQUE DE LAS CIENCI            11.669.902,00              0,00     11.669.902,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           11.669.902,00     10.307.913,94      1.361.988,06  88,33     10.238.514,83         69.399,11  87,73      7.586.729,45      2.651.785,38  65,01      7.529.889,00         56.840,45  64,52
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***** TOTAL                                           11.669.902,00              0,00     11.669.902,00              0,00


